
GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 108 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Polish National Team 10'47

2 114 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Polish National Team

3 128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

4 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

5 118 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper Polish National Team

6 133 10157253148 NOSEK Daniel ASO Dukla Brno

7 104 10108958464 TELISZEWSKI Maciej Niezrzeszony

Heat 2

1 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał Polish National Team 9'56

2 144 10047335172 POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno

3 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

4 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv

5 132 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungarian National Team

6 124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

7 112 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania National team

Heat 3

1 110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG10'34

2 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team

3 140 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor Hungarian National Team

4 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team

5 119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team

6 115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1 ROUND

MEN ELITE



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv 10'70

2 128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team

4 132 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungarian National Team

5 118 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper Polish National Team

6 124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

7 104 10108958464 TELISZEWSKI Maciej Niezrzeszony

Heat 2

1 115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv 10'83

2 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

3 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

4 133 10157253148 NOSEK Daniel ASO Dukla Brno

5 140 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor Hungarian National Team

6 119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team

7 112 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania National team

KEIRIN - REPASAGE

MEN ELITE

RESULTS



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 108 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Polish National Team 9'95

2 115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 144 10047335172 POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno

4 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team

5 128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

6 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

Heat 2

1 114 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Polish National Team 10'23

2 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał Polish National Team

3 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team

4 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

5 110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

6 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-12 places

1 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv 10'40

2 128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team

4 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

5 110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

6 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

Heat for 1-6 places

1 108 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Polish National Team 10'30

2 115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał Polish National Team

4 114 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Polish National Team

5 144 10047335172 POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno

6 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

MEN ELITE



GRAND PRIX POLAND 2025 UCI 2

MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM

 / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT

 05-06 July 2025 / 05-06 lipca 2025 r.  Pruszków, Poland

Place Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Nation/Track  Team

1 108 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Polish National Team

2 115 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine team Kharkiv

3 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał Polish National Team

4 114 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Polish National Team

5 144 10047335172 POŘÍZEK Jan ASO Dukla Brno

6 116 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Polish National Team

7 107 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine team Kharkiv

8 128 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn Ukraine team Kharkiv

9 117 10052495370 PRZYMUSIŃSKI Mateusz Polish National Team

10 103 10100263830 VADAPALAS Eimantas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

11 110 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

12 102 10104246587 RAUSCHGOLD Adam ASO Dukla Brno

13 132 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungarian National Team

13 133 10157253148 NOSEK Daniel ASO Dukla Brno

15 118 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper Polish National Team

15 140 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor Hungarian National Team

17 124 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas Lithuania, S. Krupeckaites sporto akademija-PRSSG

17 119 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian Polish National Team

19 104 10108958464 TELISZEWSKI Maciej Niezrzeszony

19 112 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania National team

MEN ELITE

FINAL RESULTS

KEIRIN 


